VK EL oA FARG<mown

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN

Competing
inthe
ACT

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

OIARTZUN No
OIARTZUN No

MIKEL ALFARO SAIZAR

Bornin: OIARTZUN 05-26-1992
! SAN-JUAN CMOValves

Times
Condition on
boat

Times  Clubs
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Own

Own

Own

Not own

Not own

Notown 6 5 11

Formed
Formed

SAN
JUAN
CMO
Valves

Clubs Number Best Wor st

38

20:03,34 22:17,02



