

MIKEL ALFARO

MIKEL ALFARO SAIZAR

Born in: OIARTZUN 05-26-1992

SAN JUAN CMO Valves

SAN JUAN CMO Valves

Season Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute classification	Clubs	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	No								
2024	No								
2023	SAN JUAN	No	Own						
2022	SAN JUAN	No	Own						
2021	SAN JUAN	No	Own						
2020	SAN JUAN	No	Not own						
2019	SAN JUAN	No	Not own						
2018	SAN JUAN	Yes	Not own	6	5	11	38	20:03,34	22:17,02
2017		No							
2016	OIARTZUN	No	Formed						
2015	OIARTZUN	No	Formed						